
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2020
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Fund Cluster 06 - Business Related Funds

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Visayas State University

< not applicable >

08 083 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Business Related Funds 0.00 (22,948,531.66)0.0010,458,468.34 0.00 10,328,618.340.00 -69 %33,407,000.00 10,458,468.34 10,328,618.34

Revenue Collections 0.00 (22,968,681.66)0.0010,438,318.34 0.00 10,308,468.340.00 -69 %33,407,000.00 10,438,318.34 10,308,468.34

Cash Revenue 0.00 (22,968,681.66)0.0010,438,318.34 0.00 10,308,468.340.00 -69 %33,407,000.00 10,438,318.34 10,308,468.34

Non-Tax 10,438,318.3433,407,000.00 10,438,318.34 (22,968,681.66) -69 %10,308,468.340.00 10,308,468.340.00 0.00 0.00

Other Business Income 0.00 10,308,468.340.0033,407,000.00 0.00 -69 %4020299099 0.00 10,308,468.3410,438,318.34 (22,968,681.66)10,438,318.34

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 0.00 20,150.000.0020,150.00 0.00 20,150.000.00 0 %0.00 20,150.00 20,150.00

Cash Receipts 0.00 20,150.000.0020,150.00 0.00 20,150.000.00 0 %0.00 20,150.00 20,150.00

Others 20,150.000.00 20,150.00 20,150.00 0 %20,150.000.00 20,150.000.00 0.00 0.00

Others 0.00 20,150.000.000.00 0.00 0 %1040101099 0.00 20,150.0020,150.00 20,150.0020,150.00

TOTAL 33,407,000.00 10,458,468.340.000.00 0.00 0.00 -69 %10,328,618.3410,458,468.34 (22,948,531.66)10,328,618.34

Certified Correct:

Director of Financial Management Services (FMS) or Equivalent

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/04/2020 01:04  version.FAR5.1.1 ; Status : PENDING



QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2020
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Fund Cluster 05 - Internally Generated Funds

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Visayas State University

< not applicable >

08 083 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Internally Generated Funds 0.00 (159,829,616.41)0.0044,335,383.59 0.00 44,335,383.590.00 -78 %204,165,000.00 44,335,383.59 44,335,383.59

Revenue Collections 0.00 (159,829,616.41)0.0044,335,383.59 0.00 44,335,383.590.00 -78 %204,165,000.00 44,335,383.59 44,335,383.59

Cash Revenue 0.00 (164,223,828.75)0.0039,941,171.25 0.00 39,941,171.250.00 -80 %204,165,000.00 39,941,171.25 39,941,171.25

Non-Tax 39,941,171.25204,165,000.00 39,941,171.25 (164,223,828.75) -80 %39,941,171.250.00 39,941,171.250.00 0.00 0.00

Tuition Fees 0.00 15,693,652.350.0073,219,000.00 0.00 -79 %4020201001 0.00 15,693,652.3515,693,652.35 (57,525,347.65)15,693,652.35

Income from Other Sources 0.00 13,989,419.320.0058,943,000.00 0.00 -76 %4020201003 0.00 13,989,419.3213,989,419.32 (44,953,580.68)13,989,419.32

Other School Fees 0.00 7,650,580.590.0072,003,000.00 0.00 -89 %4020201099 0.00 7,650,580.597,650,580.59 (64,352,419.41)7,650,580.59

Income from Hostels/Dormitories and other Like facilities 0.00 2,607,518.990.000.00 0.00 0 %4020213000 0.00 2,607,518.992,607,518.99 2,607,518.992,607,518.99

Cash Receipts 0.00 4,394,212.340.004,394,212.34 0.00 4,394,212.340.00 0 %0.00 4,394,212.34 4,394,212.34

Others 4,394,212.340.00 4,394,212.34 4,394,212.34 0 %4,394,212.340.00 4,394,212.340.00 0.00 0.00

Others 0.00 4,394,212.340.000.00 0.00 0 %1040101099 0.00 4,394,212.344,394,212.34 4,394,212.344,394,212.34

TOTAL 204,165,000.00 44,335,383.590.000.00 0.00 0.00 -78 %44,335,383.5944,335,383.59 (159,829,616.41)44,335,383.59

Certified Correct:

Director of Financial Management Services (FMS) or Equivalent

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/04/2020 01:04  version.FAR5.1.1 ; Status : PENDING



QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2020
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Fund Cluster 07 - Trust Receipts

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Visayas State University

< not applicable >

08 083 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Trust Receipts 0.00 (129,558,148.94)0.0020,806,851.06 0.00 20,806,851.060.00 -86 %150,365,000.00 20,806,851.06 20,806,851.06

Inter-Agency Transferred Funds (IATF) Deposited with the
National Treasury

0.00 (136,225,105.31)0.0014,139,894.69 0.00 14,139,894.690.00 -91 %150,365,000.00 14,139,894.69 14,139,894.69

Due to NGAs 0.00 14,139,894.690.00150,365,000.00 0.00 -91 %0.00 14,139,894.6914,139,894.69 (136,225,105.31)14,139,894.69

Trust Receipts Deposited with Authorized Government
Depository Banks (AGDB)

0.00 6,666,956.370.006,666,956.37 0.00 6,666,956.370.00 0 %0.00 6,666,956.37 6,666,956.37

Trust Liabilities 0.00 6,666,956.370.000.00 0.00 0 %0.00 6,666,956.376,666,956.37 6,666,956.376,666,956.37

TOTAL 150,365,000.00 20,806,851.060.000.00 0.00 0.00 -86 %20,806,851.0620,806,851.06 (129,558,148.94)20,806,851.06

Certified Correct:

Director of Financial Management Services (FMS) or Equivalent

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Agency/Entity Head or Authorized Representative

Date: Date: Date:

1This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/04/2020 01:04  version.FAR5.1.1 ; Status : PENDING


